CMOS/DMOS
Quad Monolithic SPST
Wide Band Analog Switches
CWB308 / CWB309
FEATURES
•• Low Insertion Loss . . . . . . . . . . . . .  0.9 x DC @ 100MHz
•• Low Channel-to-Channel Crosstalk. . . . . . . . . . . . -80dB
•• High OFF Isolation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  68dB @ 10MHz

compatible inputs and also have a standard pin configuration
for second sourcing.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Temperature Range
CWB308CP Plastic 16-Pin Dip 0 to +85oC
CWB308CY Plastic SO-16 Surface Mount 0 to +85oC
XCWB308 Sorted Chips in Carriers 0 to +85oC
CWB309CP Plastic 16-Pin Dip 0 to +85oC
CWB309CY Plastic SO-16 Surface Mount 0 to +85oC
XCWB309 Sorted Chips in Carriers 0 to +85oC
CORPORATION
1
2